
Irish cream flavored oat milk beverage

O’ty  
Irish Cream

JOHA® SPS 200 SALONA® SEA SALT

CAL-SISTENT®

Featured Products & Benefits

• Functional all-potassium 
phosphate blend

• Can be used for pH  
adjustment in beverages

• Offers buffering during 
thermal processing and 
throughout shelf-life 

• No sodium added,  
great for low sodium  
label requirements

• Sodium reduction

• Source of dietary  
potassium and  
magnesium

• Calcium fortification



TOTAL 100%

O’ty Irish Cream
Irish cream flavored oat milk beverage

Nutrition Facts 
Serving size 238g
Amount Per Serving

Calories 100
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g 6%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 65mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%
Calcium 464mg 35%

0%

10%
Total Sugars 5g

Iron 0mg 0%
Potassium 313mg 6%

Includes 5g Added Sugars
Protein 1g 

*

Trans Fat 0g

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients
Water

Canola Oil

Lecithin

Glanbia Oat Powder Low Viscosity

Gellan Gum (Ceamsa DB 91-770)

Sugar

JOHA® SPS 200

CAL-SISTENT®

SALONA® SEA SALT

Salt

Irish Cream Type Flavor, Natural

Irish Creme Type Flavor, Natural 

Organic Flavor Modifier

89.64%

2.00%

0.30%

3.55%

0.07%

2.10%

0.24%

0.50%

0.04%

0.06%

0.65%

0.65%

0.20%
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Get in touch and discover 
transformative functional ingredients

Visit: iclfood.com/contact 
Follow us on LinkedIn

Oat Powder:  
Glanbia BevOat Low Viscosity 

Gellan Gum:  
Ceamsa DB 91-770

Organic Flavor Modifier:  
Flavor Producers, M21MOD330887CC

Irish Cream Type Flavor, Natural:  
Bell Flavors 47.49848 

Irish Creme Type Flavor, Natural Bell 
Flavors 47.41867

Allergens: none

https://www.linkedin.com/company/icl-food-specialties/
http://iclfood.com/contact



