

# O'ty Irish Cream

### Irish cream flavored oat milk beverage



### **Featured Products & Benefits**

.

#### **JOHA® SPS 200**

- Functional all-potassium
  phosphate blend
- Can be used for pH adjustment in beverages
- Offers buffering during thermal processing and throughout shelf-life
- No sodium added, great for low sodium label requirements

#### SALONA® SEA SALT

- Sodium reduction
- Source of dietary potassium and magnesium

#### **CAL-SISTENT®**

Calcium fortification

## O'ty Irish Cream

#### Irish cream flavored oat milk beverage

## Ingredients

Water	89.64%
Canola Oil	2.00%
Lecithin	0.30%
Glanbia Oat Powder Low Viscosity	3.55%
Gellan Gum (Ceamsa DB 91-770)	0.07%
Sugar	2.10%
JOHA® SPS 200	0.24%
CAL-SISTENT®	0.50%
	0.30 /8
SALONA® SEA SALT	0.04%
Salt	
	0.04%
Salt	<b>0.04%</b> 0.06%
Salt Irish Cream Type Flavor, Natural	0.04% 0.06% 0.65%

() Allergens: none

Nutrition Fa	
Amount Per Serving Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol Omg	0%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 464mg	35%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 313mg	6%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nut serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,1 day is used for general nutrition advice.	rient in a

#### Oat Powder:

Glanbia BevOat Low Viscosity

Gellan Gum: Ceamsa DB 91-770

Organic Flavor Modifier: Flavor Producers, M21M0D330887CC

Irish Cream Type Flavor, Natural: Bell Flavors 47.49848

Irish Creme Type Flavor, Natural Bell Flavors 47.41867



**Get in touch** and discover transformative functional ingredients

Visit: iclfood.com/contact Follow us on LinkedIn 📾

JOHA<sup>®</sup> SPS 200, SALONA<sup>®</sup> SEA SALT and CAL-SISTENT<sup>®</sup> are trademarks of ICL Specialty Products Inc. ©2023 ICL Specialty Products Inc. All rights reserved. All information is protected under international copyright conventions.